SLUU063A
June 2003 High Performance Analog
bq2060EVM-001 and bq2060EVM-002
SBS 1.1 Battery Management Solution
Evaluation Module
U s e r ' s  G u i d e
 User's Guide
IMPORTANT NOTICE

SST113, SOT23
SOT23 SST113 Vishay
Siliconix
1 1 Q2 Transistor, NPN, MMBT3904,
SOT23
SOT23 MMBT3904 On Semi
1 1 Q3 Transistor, N-Channel, 2N7002,
SOT23
SOT23 2N7002 Zetex
9 9 R1, R15, R18,
R19, R20,
R21, R22,
R23, R34
Resistor, chip, 100 KΩ, 5%, 0603 603
CRCW0603104J Vishay
1 1 R13 Resistor, chip, 10 MΩ, 5%, 0603 603 CRCW0603106J Vishay
3 3 R14, R24,
R25
Resistor, chip, 1.5 MΩ, 5%, 0603 603 CRCW0603155J Vishay
3 3 R17, R2, R3 Resistor, chip, 10 KΩ, 5%, 0603 603 CRCW0603103J Vishay
2 2 R26, R27 Resistor, chip, 698 KΩ, 1%, 0603 603 CRCW06036983F Vishay
1 1 R29 Resistor, chip, 0.03 Ω, 2%, 1 W,
2512
2512 WSL-2512 .03 1% Vishay
0 1 R30 Resistor, chip, 178 KΩ 1%, 0603 603 CRCW06031783F Vishay
1 0 R30 Resistor, chip, 0 Ω, 5%, 0603 603 CRCW0603000Z Vishay
1 1 R31 Resistor, chip, 267 KΩ 1%, 0805 805 CRCW08052673F Vishay
1 1 R32 Resistor, chip, 806 KΩ 1%, 0603 603 CRCW06038063F Vishay
1 1 R36 Resistor, chip, 1 KΩ, 5%, 0603 603 CRCW0603102J Vishay
6 6 R6, R7, R33,
R35, R4, R5
Resistor, chip, 100 Ω, 5%, 0603 603
CRCW0603101J Vishay
4 4 R8, R9, R10,
R12
Resistor, chip, 330 Ω, 5%, 0603 603 CRCW0603331J Vishay
1 1 S1 Switch, Momentary, bush button,
EVQPLHA
SMT EVQ-PLHA15 Panasonic
1 1 TH1 Thermistor, 103AT-2, radial Radial 103AT-2 Semitec